:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6836702

Jul 09, 2023 - 01:00 (UTC)

In epoch 213,646 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 450616 - 0.014295927 ETH®
26.71 USD

2 450617 - 0.014287964 ETH®
26.70 USD

3 450618 - 0.014295069 ETH®
26.71 USD

4 450619 - 0.014300611 ETH®
26.72 USD

S 450620 - 0.050073986 ETH®
93.58 USD

6 450621 - 0.014226699 ETH®
26.58 USD

7 450622 - 0.014203298 ETH®
26.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/6836702
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/213646
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450616
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450617
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450618
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450619
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450620
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450621
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450622

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

450623

450624

450627

Validator Id

297477

Amount

- 0.014296782
26.72 USD

- 0.014331157
26.78 USD

- 0.014363971
26.84 USD

- 0.014286282
26.70 USD

- 0.014268623
26.66 USD

- 0.014256823
26.64 USD

- 0.050109128
93.65 USD

- 0.014313689
26.75 USD

- 0.014269042
26.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.036293237
67.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450623
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450624
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450625
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450626
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450627
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450628
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450629
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450630
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/450631
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/297477

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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